stamixco
Sludge Blender Static Mixer
mixing equipment with no moving parts for the
        in-line blending of viscous & fibrous
                sludge’s & slurries prior to dewatering
Bulletin SB-1.1
Mixing Pattern of High Performance Type GXR Static Mixer
(Not Medium Performance Type VF Static Mixer described in this brochure)

SSB-10.0 10” 10.020” 9.94” 9.57” 10.0” 30.0” 40.0” 60.0” 80.0”
SSB-12.0 12” 12.00” 11.90” 11.50” 12.0” 36.0” 48.0” 96.0” 96.0”
Part Number Designation:
Specifying a Part Number for a StaMixCo Sludge Blender consists of defining four components:
1) Specify Model Number: For example, SSB-4.0 (see Table #1, Column 1, Row 3)
2) Specify Number of Mixing Elements Desired: 3,4,6 and 8 mixing elements are standard (see Table #1, right side 4 columns)
3) Design Option Mixing Elements: L, M, S (see Figure #2, #3 and #4)
4) Construction Option for Mixing Element Assembly: TG or BS (see Figure #6 and #7)
Example Part Number: SSB-4.0-6-L-BS means    SSB-4.0  -  6  -  L  -  BS
Refer to above 1) – 4) description                                          1)            2)     3)       4)
North & South America Europe, Asia-Pacific, Africa Distributed by:
StaMixCo LLC StaMixCo AG
235 – 84th Street Kronaustrasse 10
Brooklyn, NY 11209, USA CH-8404 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel:  (718) 748-4600 Tel:  + 41 52 338 17 11
Fax: (718) 833-8827 Fax: + 41 52 338 17 33
E-mail: info@stamixco-usa.com E-mail: info@stamixco.com
Web site: www.stamixco-usa.com Web site: www.stamixco.com
O
D
-M
E
L-ME L-ME
L-TOT
FLOW  DIRECTION
"A"
"A" VIEW "A-A"
OD-ME
ADJACENT MIXING ELEMENTS ORIENTED 90°
TO EACH OTHER VIA TONGUE & GROOVE JOINT
1
3 54
34
56
ID
-M
E
THK
6
1
O
D
-M
E
L-ME L-ME
L-TOT
"A"
"A"
VIEW "A-A"
WELD ADJACENT MIXING ELEMENTS
TO EACH OTHER AT 90° ORIENTATION
1
2
3 54
34
ID
-M
E
THK
6
56
1
2
FLOW  DIRECTION
A young company with over 60 years of employee
accumulated experience in mixing technology.